6/14/25, 1:08 PM JoSAA

JoS/®

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2025-26

i '\

-‘Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process
L

oy

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type Government Funded Tec
hnical Institutions

Institute Name International Institute of |
nformation Technology, N
aya Raipur

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

oo

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/6



6/14/25, 1:08 PM

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Naya Raipur

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Naya Raipur

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Naya Raipur

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Naya Raipur

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Naya Raipur

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Naya Raipur

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Naya Raipur

International
Institute of

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

14537

23924

1051

2504

4087

5123

11850

543

17875

27680

1051

2876

4087

6465

12282

543

2/6



6/14/25, 1:08 PM

Information
Technology,
Naya Raipur

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Naya Raipur

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Naya Raipur

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Naya Raipur

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Naya Raipur

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Naya Raipur

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Naya Raipur

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Naya Raipur

Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

3646

5442

2175

18256

28205

2965

5386

4358

5442

2714

19939

30109

3194

7575

3/6



6/14/25, 1:08 PM

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Naya Raipur

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Naya Raipur

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Naya Raipur

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Naya Raipur

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Naya Raipur

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Naya Raipur

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Naya Raipur

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Naya Raipur

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Data Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

14475

4863

7556

2758

3670

22396

31715

1784

14723

5136

8333

3197

3670

26786

37582

1784

4/6



6/14/25, 1:08 PM

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Naya Raipur

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Naya Raipur

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Naya Raipur

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Naya Raipur

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Naya Raipur

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Naya Raipur

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Naya Raipur

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Naya Raipur

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

EWS

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

3862

6062

408

8378

16012

5023

9239

3505

4273

6062

408

10449

16782

7123

9239

3601

5/6



6/14/25, 1:08 PM

JoSAA
International Electronics and Al ST Female-only 3559 3559
Institute of Communication (including
Information Engineering (4 Years, Supernumerary)
Technology, Bachelor of
Naya Raipur Technology)

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by
JoSAA.
For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

- Al T
El S SR lavonl
= = Conlio

Digital [ndia

Powenr To Emporwar

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 6/6



