

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Opening and Closing R	anks	
Round No	1	
Institute Type	Government Funded Tec hnical Institutions	
Institute Name	International Institute of I nformation Technology, N aya Raipur	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
International Institute of Information Technology, Naya Raipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14537	17875
International Institute of Information Technology, Naya Raipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23924	27680
International Institute of Information Technology, Naya Raipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1051	1051
International Institute of Information Technology, Naya Raipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2504	2876
International Institute of Information Technology, Naya Raipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4087	4087
International Institute of Information Technology, Naya Raipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	5123	6465
International Institute of Information Technology, Naya Raipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11850	12282
International Institute of	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	543	543

25, 1:08 PM			JoSAA			
Information Technology, Naya Raipur	Bachelor of Technology)		(PwD)			
International Institute of Information Technology, Naya Raipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	3646	4358
International Institute of Information Technology, Naya Raipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5442	5442
International Institute of Information Technology, Naya Raipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2175	2714
International Institute of Information Technology, Naya Raipur	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18256	19939
International Institute of Information Technology, Naya Raipur	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	28205	30109
International Institute of Information Technology, Naya Raipur	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2965	3194
International Institute of Information Technology, Naya Raipur	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	5386	7575

International Institute of Information Technology, Naya Raipur	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14475	14723
International Institute of Information Technology, Naya Raipur	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	4863	5136
International Institute of Information Technology, Naya Raipur	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7556	8333
International Institute of Information Technology, Naya Raipur	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2758	3197
International Institute of Information Technology, Naya Raipur	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3670	3670
International Institute of Information Technology, Naya Raipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22396	26786
International Institute of Information Technology, Naya Raipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	31715	37582
International Institute of Information Technology, Naya Raipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1784	1784

International Institute of Information Technology, Naya Raipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3862	4273
International Institute of Information Technology, Naya Raipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6062	6062
International Institute of Information Technology, Naya Raipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	408	408
International Institute of Information Technology, Naya Raipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	8378	10449
International Institute of Information Technology, Naya Raipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16012	16782
International Institute of Information Technology, Naya Raipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	5023	7123
International Institute of Information Technology, Naya Raipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9239	9239
International Institute of Information Technology, Naya Raipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3505	3601

International Electronics and Communication Information Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Naya Raipur Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3559	3559
---	----	----	---	------	------

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





